RESULTATLISTE HOVDINGRULETT 5
Leikvang stadion 25. september 2008

80m hekk (76,2 cm)
Solveig Onstad
Malin Blomberg

Ingri Bathun Leganger

60m
Synngve Standal

Pihpa Thiruchelhvam

Mira Thiruchelhwam
Tonje Berg

Eirik Weir

Kristen Brosvik
Erlend Brosvik
Hékon Rande

Nils Olav Standal
Mathias Osland
Simen Bratland
Steinar Litland
Thomas Wassberg
Kjartan Bruvik
Joachim Heier

100m

Malin Blomberg
Susanne J. Aas
Tonje Berg

Kristen Brosvik
Erlend Brosvik
Christian Bue
Fabio Paulsen Dahl

200m
Susanne J. Aas

400m

Guro Risgy
Paula Llano
Hakon Klepsvik
Evgeni Brosvik

600m

Eli Simmenes
Hakon Klepsvik
Evgeni Brosvik
Bjarte Vik

Fabio Paulsen Dahl

Liten Ball
Synngve Standal
Guro Risgy
Beatrice Llano
Marte Tuft

Mira Thiruchelhwam
Eirik Weir
Kristen Brosvik
Erlend Brosvik
Hakon Rande
Nils Olav Standal
Mathias Osland
Magnus Dahl
Hakon Rande

Laksevag
Hovding
Laksevag

Hovding
Laksevag
Laksevag
Fri
Hovding
Laksevag
Laksevag
Hovding
Hovding
Hovding
Hovding
Hovding
Hovding
Hovding
Laksevag

Hovding
Hovding
Fri
Laksevag
Laksevag
Korlevoll IL
Laksevag

Hovding

Laksevag
Laksevag
Laksevag
Laksevag

Ostergy
Laksevag
Laksevag
Ostergy
Laksevag

Hovding
Laksevag
Laksevag
Hovding
Laksevag
Hovding
Laksevag
Laksevag
Hovding
Hovding
Hovding
Hovding
Hovding

J15
J15
J15

JR(99)
Ji1
J14
KS
GR(00)
GR(00)
GR(02)
GR(99)
GR(01)
GR(99)
G10
G10
G11
G12
G12

J15
J15
KS
GR(00)
GR(02)
G18
MS

J15

Ji1
J13
G16
G17

KS
G16
G17
MS
MS

JR(99)
Ji1
Ji1
J14
J14
GR(00)
GR(00)
GR(02)
GR(99)
GR(01)
GR(99)
GR(99)
GR(99)

13,06
14,25
14,94

11,02
10,19
9,25
8,96
12,68
11,4
14,18
12,23
13,84
10,84
12,74
10,75
10,29
9,87
10,8

13,79
13,93
14,63
19,09
27,57
12,02
13,71

28,74

1.13,15
1.02,21
1.02,07
1.07,69

1.39,43
1.35,49
1.50,19
1.38,65
1.54,33

18,15
39,00
37,00
46,91
38,59
12,79

15,4

8,02
26,77
12,61
26,71
26,25
26,77

0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

Vekt
80
80
80

150
150
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80



Simen Bratland
Steinar Litland
Thomas Wassberg
Peter A. Weir
Kjartan Bruvik
Joachim Heier

Kule

Beatrice Llano
Guro Risgy

Marte Tuft

Malin Blomberg
Susanne J. Aas
Kristen Brosvik
Erlend Brosvik
Peter A. Weir
Thomas Wassberg

Hgyde

Pipha Thiruchelhwam
Mira Thiruchelhwam
Ingri Bathun Leganger
Herborg N. Blakstad
Kristen Brosvik
Mathias Osland
Magnus Dahl

Peter A. Weir
Thomas Wassberg
Kjartan Bruvik
Joachim Heier

Hovding
Hovding
Hovding
Hovding
Hovding
Laksevag

Laksevag
Laksevag
Hovding
Hovding
Hovding
Laksevag
Laksevag
Hovding
Hovding

Laksevag
Laksevag
Laksevag
Ostergy
Laksevag
Hovding
Hovding
Hovding
Hovding
Hovding
Laksevag

G10
G10
Gl1
G11
G12
G12

J11
Ji1
J14
J15
J15
GR(00)
GR(02)
G11
G11

Ji1
J14

J15
KV65-69
GR(00)
GR(99)
GR(99)
G11
G11
G12
G12

21,26
24,78
30,82

26,3
38,37
19,61

8,83
7,15
11,01
8,09
6,65
4,81
2,25
5,89
5,62

110
130
150
110
100

95

95
115
110
120
100

80
80
80
80
150
150
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